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Lorie Ann Adams, Principal 
Adams Ashby Group 
770 L Street, Suite 950 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
916.449.3944 
ladams@adamsasbygroup.com 

 

Jenna Aguilera 

Chief, Grants & Loans Division 

County of Lassen 

1445 Paul Bunyan Rd. 

Susanville, CA. 96130 

530.251.2683 

JAguilera@co.lassen.ca.us 

 

Danielle Brandon 

Department of Finance  

danielle.brandon@dof.ca.gov 

 

Dan Carrigg, Deputy Executive Director, 

Legislative Director 

California League of Cities  

1400 K Street, Suite 400 

Sacramento, CA 95814 

916.658.8222 

carriggd@cacities.org 

 

Esperanza Colio, Imperial County 

Community and Economic Development 

Manager 

County of Imperial 

940 W. Main Street, Suite 203 

El Centro, CA 92243 

442.265.1101 

esperanzacolio@co.imperial.ca.us 

 

Terry Cox 

Community Development Specialist  
Cox Consulting  
PO Box 3093,  
Sonora, CA 95370 

209.533.8810 

cox_consulting@sbcglobal.net 

 

Tina Daley,  

Business, Consumer Services, and Housing 

Agency  

Tina.Daley@bcsh.ca.gov 

 

 

 

 

James Hacker, Senate Budget Committee 

james.hacker@sen.ca.gov 

 

Rachelle Kellogg 

Community Development Director  
City of Sonora  
94 N. Washington Street  
Sonora, CA 95370  

209.532.3508 

rkellogg@sonoraca.com 

 

Chuck Kinney 

Deputy Director- Planning 

Kings County Community Development 

Agency 

1400 W. Lacey Blvd., Building #6 

Hanford, CA. 93230 

559.852.2674 

Chuck.Kinney@co.kings.ca.us 

 

Susan Long, Self-Help Enterprises Program 

Program Director, Partner Services 

8445 West. Elowin Court 

P.O. Box 6520 

Visalia, CA 93290 

559.802.1630 

susanl@selfhelpenterprises.org 

 
Genevieve Morelos, Assembly Budget 

Committee  

genevieve.morelos@asm.ca.gov 

 

Mary Pitto, Rural County Representatives of 

California 

1215 K Street, Suite 1650 

Sacramento, CA 95814 

916.447.4806 

mpitto@rcrcnet.org 

 

Gurbax Sahota, California Association for 

Local Economic Development 

President and Chief Executive Officer for 
California Association for Local Economic 
Development  
550 Bercut Drive, Suite G  
Sacramento, CA 95811 
916.448.8252, ext. 15 

gsahota@caled.org 
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Margaret Silverira 

City Manager 

City of Lake Port 

225 Park Street 

Lakeport, CA. 95453 

707.263.5615 

msilveira@cityoflakeport.com 

 

Meagan Tokunaga 

Department of Finance  

Meagan.Tokunaga@dof.ca.gov 

 

Lynn Von Koch-Liebert,  

Business, Consumer Services, and Housing 

Agency  

Lynn.VonKoch-Liebert@bcsh.ca.gov 

 

California Department of Housing and 

Community Development 

2020 West El Camino Avenue 

Sacramento, CA  95833 
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